
Team Schedule
Boys Freshman Basketball
11/27/2017 to 2/28/2018

Riverview High School
100 Hulton Rd
Oakmont, PA 15139
Mario Rometo
412-828-1800 (1015)

Basketball
Boys Freshman

Place Dismiss Depart Time
S Friday 12/01/17 Deer Lakes Home 3:45 PM

S Tuesday 12/05/17 Burrell Senior High School Away 2:50 PM 4:00 PM

Thursday 12/07/17 Kiski School, The (1888 Brett Lane,  Saltsburg
PA 15681)

Away 2:05 PM 2:15 PM 4:00 PM

Monday 12/11/17 Serra Catholic Away 1:50 PM 2:00 PM 3:30 PM

Tuesday 12/12/17 Kiski School, The Home 3:45 PM

Friday 12/15/17 Shady Side Academy Home 3:45 PM

Tuesday 12/19/17 Freeport (at Freeport Middle School) Away 2:15 PM 3:30 PM

Thursday 12/28/17 Knoch (Freeport Holiday Tournament) Away 9:30 AM 11:00 AM

Friday 12/29/17 Freeport (Freeport Holiday Tournament) Away TBA

Wednesday 01/03/18 Mars Home 3:45 PM

Tuesday 01/09/18 Deer Lakes Away 2:00 PM 2:10 PM 3:30 PM

Friday 01/12/18 Burrell Senior High School Home 3:45 PM

Monday 01/15/18 Mars (at High School Gym) Away 1:50 PM 2:00 PM 3:30 PM

Tuesday 01/23/18 Shady Side Academy Away 3:15 PM 4:15 PM

Friday 01/26/18 Freeport Home 3:45 PM

Friday 02/02/18 Deer Lakes Home 3:45 PM

Tuesday 02/06/18 Burrell Senior High School Away 2:00 PM 2:10 PM 3:30 PM

Superintendent Principal Assistant Principal Athletic Director

Dr. Margaret A. DiNinno Eric Hewitt Neil English Mario Rometo
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